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278215
262626
293369
294293
279052
290892
271976
276918
298329
274159
310125
283927
268770
305982
315754
309994
303698
297105
233019
286492
304090
296564
244551
248611
248611
318130
310685
297587
171937
306811
270975
321477
276394
328439
325385
260241
332338
169664
267102
302086
298041
297742
298136
303273
337553
204995
337881
338151
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LEGGI SPECIALI

DENOMINAZIONE

TRASPORTO MERCE ITALIA S.R.L.

LIGHT ELECTRIC SERVICE VEHICLES S.R.L.

LA FUTURA SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

SKILL SERVICE - S.R.L.

ETNA RESTAURI S.R.L.

ALTAIR GROUP S.R.L.

TRA.SPED S.R.L

S.H.C. S.R.L. SICILIA HOTELS E CATERING
PRISMA S.R.L.

SERENA S.R.L.

S.A.C.L.T. S.R.L.

COSTRUZIONI PRIVITERA S.R.L.

SOCIETA' GENERALE DELLE COSTRUZIONI SO.GE.CO -
PROGETTARE & COSTRUIRE SOC.COOP.
AUTONAVALMECCANICA S.R.L.

EMI SISTEMI INTEGRATI S.R.L.

2M IMPIANTI DI MANGIONI DOMENICO

2C LOGISTIC SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO

C.D.C. ENERGY S.R.L

"OPUS & CONSULTING S.R.L."

TORRE COSTRUZIONI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
EUROREVISIONI SOCIETA' CONSORTILE AR.L.
"AUTORIPARATORI 2000 SOC. COOP."
"AUTORIPARATORI 2000 SOC. COOP."

PG SOLAR S.R.L.

SI.CO.GE. - SICILIANA COSTRUZIONI GENERALI S.R.L.
SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA FUTURA

B.V. ELETTRONICA DI BONAVENTURA VINCENZO
HEIDI DI MAZZAGLIA GRAZIA RITA

CORDAI SALVATORE

ENERGY SERVICE - SRL

DEPETRO SANTINA

GIANNETTO FRANCESCO

CARROZZERIA PRESTIGE S.R.L.

E.GE.CO PROJECT AND ENGINEERING DI SANCIO CARLO
IMPIANTI & IMPIANTI DI RAPISARDA VINCENZO
GLOBAL SERVICE S.R.L

F.M. DI FABIO MASSIMO FONTANA

CONSORZIO GONIMOS - SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
CD SOLAR S.R.L.

S.T.C. S.R.L.

LA PERLA PROFESSIONAL S.R.L

C.M.C.. DI CALCAGNO FABIO

BRILLIANT FAST SERVICE DI PAGANO CATIUSCIA
CALANNI PILERI ANTONINO

T.F.L. (TRACK FAST LOGISTIC) - S.R.L.

CAPPELLO ROSA & NICASTRO GIOVANNI S.S.
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241495
319818
343337
163832
343837
341952
343445
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300590
346746
325819
346989
344733
329406
341496
347859
333919
347745
180095
347723
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243554
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338623
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348241
303349
346131
239913
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248611
323779
353122
299720
349249
349336
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ELECTRA DI SEBASTIANO D'IMPRIMA & C. S.N.C.
CO.G.E.S. DI COCO GIUSEPPE

CALTABIANO & C. - S.R.L.

MAGILUX DI PLATANIA GIOVANNI

SUDANO SALVATORE

EDIPA S.R.L.

"CORPACE GAETANO & C. S.N.C."

SFRAGANO FRANCESCO

"TECNO IMPIANTI S.R.L."

BLACK E WHITE DI INFARINATO ANTONINO
PROSPETTIVE DIGITALI DI SGALAMBRO DANILO
LOGISTICA TRAPANI S.R.L.

MEDIASAT S.R.L.

KNET S.R.L.

PELLEGRINO FRANCESCO

G.P.Z. DI PARCO CARMELO & C. S.N.C.

R.D.G. IMPIANTI TECNOLOGICI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA AR.L.
COGIP GREEN S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE

GRANDI VIVAI SCIACCA S.R.L.

GABRI DI MANTIA CARMELA BARBARA

FULL-MEC SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

DELTA POLICE S.R.L.

S.E.A.-S.R.L.

RUGGIERI FRANCESCO

SANGIORGIO PIERO

VILLA DEL CORSO - SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
IRIS DI MOUNIR GUECHI

SPESA ITALIA SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
AZIENDA METROPOLITANA TRASPORTI CATANIA S.P.A.
UNIVERSAL MEDIA SERVICE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA AR.L
AQUILA GRAZIELLA

G & P AUTO, GOMME E SERVIZI - SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
SD ENTERPRISE SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
MAMMINO IGNAZIO

MAYOORAKIRINATHAN JEYARANEE

CORDAI SALVATORE

ECOPLANET S.R.L.

CORDARO FRANCESCO

ITAL COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

DELTA TECHNOLOGY ENERGY S.R.L.
MULTISERVICES DI MAUCERI MANUELA

SOLAR TECNOLOGIE S.R.L.

ALEA SERVICE SRL

PASTORE SALVATORE DI PASTORE ROSA CATERINA
OFFICINA MECCANICA ROSANO FABIO
"AUTORIPARATORI 2000 SOC. COOP."

AGS. CIT. IMMOBILIARE S.R.L.

MORABITO AGATINO

IMPRESA EDILE DI MARGHERONE MICHELE

BRUNO MEAT TRADING S.R.L.

CARSERVICE S.R.L.

VASTA S.R.L.

TROINA SALVATORE
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161282
349543
232428
289720
354797
265735
355087
356327
323906
356572
356987
354547
352063
272984
315033
313112
352301
357627
243816
188587
351080
293575
276134
333447
358004
351796
266290
142392
325523
270308
361866
349975
243182
259735
363673
325978
337095
323415
364712
261861
362037
349165
346727
187498
356873
334334
362169
355379
304986
296689
338235
306537
365785
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PRIVITERA ANTONINO

SMARTEK S.R.L.

CATANIA MULTISERVIZI S.P.A.

POLLERONE IMPIANTI S.R.L.

OPTICOM SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
STUDIO TECNICO GULINELLO DI GULINELLO SALVATORE & C. S.A.S."
ARA'S.R.L.

PRIVITERA SALVATORE

FIGECO S.R.L.

RAPISARDA GIUSEPPE

PULIR SERVICE DI ALMA FRANCESCO
PILLIRONE GIUSEPPE

LG TRASPORTI S.R.L.

SISMAC S.R.L.

SPAMPINATO GROUP S.R.L.

SOLENERGY S.R.L.

SERTECA LOGISTIC AND TRANSPORT S.R.L.
METROPOLIS SOCIETA' CONSORTILE AR.L.
REVISIONE AUTO S.R.L.

MERLINO ALFIO

TECNIFER S.R.L.

L.C.R. COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE
DRIVER'S ELITE S.R.L.

O.ME.R. S.R.L.

VANDARLAN CLARANS AKVENAS
CANNIZZO SALVATORE

MEDIASAT S.R.L.

SICILVERDE S.R.L.

SPORT CAR DI CARNIBELLA FRANCESCO
SALERNO GRANDI IMPIANTI S.R.L.

AMELIO CETTINA

VOLTECH DI CONIGLIONE SAMUELE GIOVANNI
A.C.U.N. BUSA' - S.R.L.

YU FAHAO

CLEANUP DI LAZZARA GREGORIO DANIELE
ATENA S.R.L.

IDROTECK SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

" SAIS AUTOLINEE SPA™

AVOLA SERVIZI DI AVOLA DOMENICO
ZAPPALA' IMPIANTI S.R.L. IN LIQUIDAZIONE
DIBENEDETTO GIUSEPPE

LA NUOVA MOTOR IONIO S.R.L.

P.M. FASHION DI PANEBIANCO MICHELE
RUSSO GAETANO

DI BELLA IMPIANTI SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
IMPIANTI SSC S.R.L.

GREEN SERVICE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE

ECOCLIN SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA SEMPL.

GAD ELETTRO SERVICE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

PIT LINE DI MORALIS ROMANO

MIT SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA SEMPLIFICATA
IDROELETTRICA PEDALINO DI PEDALINO DAVIDE & CO. S.N.C.
BONACCORSO GIOVANNI
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366493
242487
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263824
359577
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368586
368942
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369816
312714
368085
368838
364553
356692
249376
328103
348909
319349
354769
290709
319711
361257
290007
290007
348666
337296
182584
401408
360993
279081
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307929
404366
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368810
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347552
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337608
361904
355335
407944
406769
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COOPERATIVA IMPRESA ED INTEGRAZIONE

DI STEFANO SALVATORE

BF ELETTRONICA DI BUCCIERI FRANCESCO
ANTONVICTOR INVESTMENT S.R.L.

P.A. COSTRUZIONI DI PALUMBO ANGELO

ECO SERVICE DI MUSCOLINO LEONARDA

PNEUS SERVICE DI VALORE NUNZIO

LA NUVOLA DI TEMPRA GAETANO

RUSSO AGATINO

PONTURO VINCENZO

SCALISI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

TIRRO' MARIARITA

SEITRAL - S.R.L.

SEITRAL - S.R.L.

RAPISARDA GIANCARLO

LO.GI. IMPIANTISTICA DI LONGO GIUSEPPE
NEXTGRADE S.R.L.

ARENA ROSARIO S.R.L.

CENTRO SERVIZI GOMME E ELETTROMECCANICI S.R.L.S.
LA MATTONELLA - SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
ILLUMITEC S.E.B. S.R.L. LA SOCIETA' POT

A.G. EDIL S.R.L.

L. & G. GROUP SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA SOCIALE
ROSY CAR S.R.L.

GREEN TEAM S.R.L.

R.F. IMPIANTI TECNOLOGICI S.R.L.

PIANETA GOMME DI CALI' FRANCESCO S.A.S.
MISTER SERVICE PULIZIE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
S.I.S. S.R.L.

S.I.S. S.R.L.

MOTOSTORESTATION S.R.L.

LA NUOVA PNEUS S.R.L.

GATTO NELLO VINCENZO

HOTEL SERVICE S.R.L.

OFFICINA DELL'AQUILA DI DELL'AQUILA ANGELO
INTERMOTORS S.R.L.

L'AUTOFFICINA S.N.C. DI GRASSO VITO & C.
TEKNOMETAL COSTRUZIONI DI SAITTA ORAZIO MASSIMO E C.
C.D.C. S.R.L.

IMPRESA DI PULIZIE DRAGONFLASH DI DRAGO LUCIA
AURITI MARIA FORTUNATA

CAVALLI CRISTIAN

MAISON MIRA' DI MARIANGELA VIRGILLITO

FRESTA ROSARIO

LOGICA DISTRIBUZIONE DI TIMONIERE ROSARIA
LION'S SERVICE GROUP SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
GGS - SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

MAGISA S.A.S. DI SCUDERI SALVATORE & C.

NEW PNEUS 2000 S.R.L.

EDIL ART GRIMALDI SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
LEVAMMACCATURE REFAB SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMIT
OTTOMOTORSPORT DI OTTAVIO BLOISE

CAR PIT STOP DI VITO RUSSO
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BIKE REPAIR DI SPAMPINATO CONCETTO ANTONINO

ANTEL.COM S.R.L. SEMPLIFICATA

3G SERVICE S.A.S. DI GRASSO VENERA & C.
MANNELLI SAVERIO

CREARE SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
MOSEMA SPA

TEC - NOOS S.R.L.

CALVAGNO PAOLO

CURRENTI VERDE DI CURRENTI GIUSEPPE
MOTORHOUSESUSPENSION DI SOTTILE MARCO
ELEKTRO IMPIANTI S.R.L.

PORTALE MARIO

SITECNIS SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA
PIANETA GOMME DI CALI' FRANCESCO S.A.S.
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